1

 Aa308

(ﬁequestor‘s Name)

(Address)

(Address)

[] pck-up

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

[ warr [] maw

(Business Entity Name)

Certified Copies

(Document Number)

Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ra

o,

Cffice Use Only

CHAGRIL AR TR0

400075446264

05/31/06--01041--013  ##52. 30

- o
S, on
ffg&" x

b By =
rn

P w
T T
At Iy
F:Q = |
A =

2 —
%E’i <2
6»—-! (o}
=M &




COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Wakulla Trace Apartments, Ltd.

The enclosed certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Mr. Christopher B. Roe, Esq.

(Contact Person)
Bryant Miller Olive
(Firm/Company)
101 North Monroe Street, Suite 900
(Address) <
ar L
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 £8 = __ﬂ_
(City, State, Zip Code) ‘2;? " F‘-":\:;
For further information concerning this matter, please call: :’%\:'3' Z d
e
_LE0 e
Mr. Christopher B. Roe at (850) 222-8611 L
(Name of Contact Person) (Daytime Telephone Number) %%‘n =
>

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

[X1852.50 Filing Fee [ ]$61.25 Filing Fee [ 1$105.00 Filing Fee { 1 $113.75 Filling Fee

and Certificate of and Centified Copy Certified Copy, and
Status Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301



AMENDED
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF

Wakulla Trace Apartments, Ltd.
(Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited
partnership, document number A26808, whose partnership agreement was filed with the
Florida Department of State on July 27, 1988; as amended by that certain Amendment of
Partnership Agreement dated as of April 30, 1990, as further amended by that certain
Second Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement dated as of April 19, 1991; as
further amended by that certain Third Amendment to Partnership Agreement dated F
August 24, 2004; as further amended by that certain Fourth Amendment to Limi@
Partnership Agreement dated December 1, 2004; as further amended by that certain Fifth %
Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement dated December 1, 2004; as further,}v
amended by that certain Sixth Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement dated3=
February 14, 2005; as amended and restated in its entirety by the First Amended andﬂi—)
Restated Limited Partnership Agreement dated December 15, 2003, adopts the following: o
certificate of amendment and restatement to its certification of limited partnership.

FIRST: Amendments(s);

(1) Set forth conditions upon which payment of Second Installment shall be made and
how the proceeds of the Second Installment shall be spent.

(2) Set forth conditions upon which payment of Third Installment shall be made and
how the proceeds of the Third Installment shall be spent.

(3) Set forth conditions upon which payment of the Fourth Installment shall be made.

(4) Ratifies and confirms all unamended terms of the Limited Partnership Agreement
and states the amended Limited Partnership Agreement constitutes the agreement
between the partners.

SECOND:

(1) The name and address of the limited partnership remains the same: Wakulla Trace
Apartments, Ltd., 33 Michae! Drive, Crawfordville, Florida, 32327.

(2) The name and address of the registered agent of the limited partnership remains
the same: R.H. Carter, 33 Michael Drive, Crawfordville, Florida, 32327.

(3) The name and address of the general partner of the limited partnership remains
the same: The Wakulla County Senior Citizens Council, Inc., 33 Michael Drive,
Crawfordville, Florida 32327.

THIRD: Effective date is date of filing.

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Department of State.)



Signature(s) of a general parter(s)*:
must sign the amendment.)

{*Note: If adding or deleting an election to be a limited liability partnership statement, all general partners

Wl ot

By: R.H. Carter, executive director
of The Wakulla County Senior

Citizens Council, Inc. as sole general

partner of Wakulla Trace
Apartments, Ltd.
Signature(s) of new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:

Filing Fee:

$52.50

_\-N ‘}
St Q5]

-
3

gl
v

3353
A

w18 RS
A

}

3
3
i

WO
JURY



